Jun 23 2024 (11:55) India Rail Info

Jodhpur - Bhopal Express/14813 - Exp - NWR
JU/Jodhpur to RKB/Raikabag Palace Junction
Oh 6m - 2 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code [Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 |JU Jodhpur 10:00 5 |1 0 20 |241 [NWR
2 |RKB |Raikabag Palace 10:06 10:08 2m |1 |1 2 43 |237 INWR
Junction
3  |JUCT |Jodhpur Cantt. 10:16 10:17 Tm |1 [1 8 62 NWR
4 BNO |Banar 10:23 10:25 2m |1 1 14 |73 NWR
5 |AAS Asaranada 10:39 10:40 Tm |1 1 31 116 [251 [NWR
6 |PPR  |Pipar Road junction 10:48 10:50 2m |2 |1 47 |71 NWR
7 UMED |Umed 11:06 11:08 2m |1 |1 65 |73 [307 [NWR
8 |KXG |Kharia Khangar 11:17 11:18 m |1 |1 76 |80 [315 |[NWR
9 GOTN |Gotan 11:23 11:25 2m |1 1 83 119 |324 [NWR
10 |MTD |Merta Road Junction 11:35 11:40 5m |1 1 103 (41 NWR
11 |REN |Ren 12:05 12:07 2m |1 |1 120 |76 |309 [NWR
12 [JAC Jalsu 12:18 12:20 2m |1 |1 134 |77 |321 [NWR
13 |DNA |Degana junction 12:30 12:33 3m |3 |1 147 |69 NWR
14 |GCH |Gachhipura 12:46 12:48 2m |2 |1 162 |68 |364 [NWR
15 |BSRL |Besroli 12:58 13:00 2m |1 1 173 |77 [382 |[NWR
16 |BOW |Borawar 13:09 13:11 2m |1 1 185 |49 |[403 |INWR
17 |MKN |Makrana Junction 13:18 13:21 3m |1 1 191 |64 [426 |NWR
18 |KMNC |Kuchaman City 13:34 13:36 2m |1 |1 205 |29 [405 |[NWR
19 |[NAC |Nawa City 14:08 14:10 2m |1 |1 220 |79 [390 |NWR
20 |GA Gudha 14:25 14:26 m |1 |1 240 |93 [365 |[NWR
21 |SBR Sambhar Lake 14:31 14:33 2m |1 |1 248 |14 [369 |NWR
22 |FL Phulera Junction 15:05 15:08 3m (2 |1 255 |50 |386 |[NWR
23 |HDA |Hirnoda 15:18 15:19 Tm |2 |1 264 |58 NWR
24 |JOB Asalpur Jobner 15:29 15:30 m (1 |1 273 |50 [378 [NWR
25 |BOBS |Bobas 15:39 15:40 im |1 |1 281 |64 NWR
26 |DNK |Dhanakya 15:50 15:51 m |1 |1 292 |53 [418 |[NWR
27 |KKU |Kanakpura 16:02 16:03 Tm (1 |1 301 |13 NWR
28 |JP Jaipur Junction 16:45 16:55 10m |4 |1 310 |20 |428 [NWR
29 |DPA  |Durgapura 17:17 17:50 33m |2 |1 318 |41 [403 |NWR
30 |[SNGN |Sanganer 17:57 17:59 2m |1 |1 322 |68 [383 [NWR
31 |[SAS Sheodaspura Padampura |18:14 18:15 im |1 |1 339 |73 NWR
32 |CKS Chaksu 18:26 18:27 m |1 |1 353 |63 NWR
33 |CHNN |[Channani 18:37 18:38 Tm |1 1 363 |65 NWR
34 |BNLW |Banasthali Niwai 18:50 18:52 2m |1 |1 376 |73 NWR
35 |[SRAS |Siras 19:05 19:06 Tm |1 1 392 |61 |271 [NWR
36 |ISA Isarda 19:16 19:18 2m |1 |1 402 |75 |271 INWR
37 |SURL |Sureli 19:25 19:26 im |1 |1 411 |92 NWR
38 |CKB |Chauth ka Barwara 19:32 19:34 2m |2 |1 420 |66 NWR
39 |DPZ |Devpura 19:44 19:45 Tm (1 |1 431 (17 NWR
40 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction |20:25 20:40 15m |4 |1 442 |72 |266 |WCR
41 |RWJ  |Rawanjna Dungar 20:53 20:55 2m |1 |1 457 |52 |269 [WCR
42 |AMLI  |Amli 21:04 21:05 m (2 |1 465 |71 |238 |WCR
43 |IDG Indacr,garh Sumerganj 21:16 21:18 2m |2 |1 478 |65 |247 [WCR
Mandi
44 |LKE Lakheri 21:28 21:30 2m |2 |1 489 |68 |225 |WCR
45 |KPZ  |Kapren 21:54 21:55 Tm (1 |1 516 |86 [233 |WCR
46 |KPTN |Keshorai Patan 22:09 22:10 m |1 |1 536 (23 (244 [WCR
47 |KOTA |Kota Junction 22:45 23:05 20m |4 |1 550 |77 |253 [WCR
48 |ATH |Antah 23:40 23:42 2m |2 |1 594 |62 |249 [WCR
49 |BAZ |Baran 00:03 00:05 2m |2 |2 616 |63 [264 |WCR
50 |ATRU |Atru 00:33 00:35 2m |2 |2 645 |65 [288 |WCR

Jun 23 2024 (11:55) https://indiarailinfo.com




Jun 23 2024 (11:55) India Rail Info 2

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |[Depart |[Avg |[Halt |PF [Day|Km |Spd |Elv |Zone
s

51 |SYL Salpura 00:48 00:50 2m (2 |2 [659 |52 WCR
52 |CAG |Chhabra Gugor 01:08 01:10 2m |2 |2 |675 |26 |345 |WCR
53 |[RTA Ruthiyai Junction 02:40 02:45 5m (2 (2 |714 |61 WCR
54 |GUNA |Guna Junction 03:05 03:15 10m |3 |2 734 |78 |476 |[WCR
55 |SHDR |Shadhoragaon 03:37 03:39 2m [0 |2 [763 |66 [507 [WCR
56 |ASKN |Ashok Nagar 03:53 03:55 2m (2 |2 |779 |87 |500 |[WCR
57 |PIA Pipraigaon 04:13 04:15 2m |2 |2 805 |73 WCR
58 |MNV |Mungaoli 04:31 04:33 2m |2 |2 |824 |22 |505 |WCR
59 |BINA |Bina junction 05:50 05:55 5m (4 (2 |853 |55 |[411 |WCR
60 |MABA |Mandi Bamora 06:14 06:16 2m |2 |2 870 |48 [413 |WCR
61 |KAH |Kalhar 06:27 06:29 2m |0 |2 |879 |73 |409 |WCR
62 |BET  |Bareth 06:37 06:39 2m [0 (2 |889 |65 [419 |WCR
63 |BAQ |Ganj Basoda 06:48 06:50 2m (2 |2 [899 |69 (417 [WCR
64 |GLG |GulabGanj 07:06 07:08 2m |2 (2 [917 |79 |433 |WCR
65 |BHS |Vidisha 07:24 07:26 2m |2 |2 |938 |56 |429 |WCR
66 |SCI Sanchi 07:36 07:38 2m (1 |2 |948 |24 |427 |WCR
67 |SMT |Salamatpur 07:56 07:58 2m |1 |2 955 |27 |444 |WCR
68 |BPL Bhopal junction 09:20 6 (2 ]992 |- 405 |WCR
Jun 232024 (11:55) https://indiarailinfo.com




